g

Date
Saturday,
Monday,
Saturday,
Wed,
Friday,
Tuesday,
Friday,
Saturday,
Tuesday,
Friday,
Saturday,
Tuesday,
Friday,
Saturday,
Tuesday,
Thursday,
Tuesday,
Friday,
Tuesday,
Thursday,
Tuesday,
Friday,
Tuesday,
Friday,
Tuesday,
Friday,
Tuesday,
Saturday,

Head Coach: Chris Russ

2/3
2/5
2/10
2/14
2/16
2/20
2/23
2/24
2/27
3/1
3/2
3/5
3/8
3/9
3/12
3/14
3/19
3/22
3/26
3/28
4/2
4/5
4/9
4/12
4/16
4/19
4/23
4/27

Opponent

Fredericksburg (Scrimmage)

Brandeis (Scrimmage)
Sotomayor (Scrimmage)
Harper (Scrimmage)
Brennan (Scrimmage)
Clemens

Champion

Central Catholic

San Marcos

Clemens

Champion
Cornerstone Christian

Central Catholic
Smithson Valley
Smithson Valley
NB Canyon

NB Canyon
Seguin

Seguin
Champion
Champion

Wagner

Pieper

Pieper

Veterans Memorial
Veterans Memorial

Asst. Coaches: Terry Jaimes, Austin Galifaro, Brig Gerlich
Athletic Director — David Jones
Trainers — Amy Sralla, Morgan Spencer-Roth

Principal — Rick Sralla

Superintendent: Dr. Brent Ringo

Location

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

2024 Tivy JV B Baseball Schedule

Time
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM

12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM



