

2024 Tivy JV B Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
Saturday, 2/3	Fredericksburg (Scrimmage)	Away	11:00 AM
Monday, 2/5	Brandeis (Scrimmage)	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday, 2/10	Sotomayor (Scrimmage)	Away	12:00 PM
Wed, 2/14	Harper (Scrimmage)	Away	5:00 PM
Friday, 2/16	Brennan (Scrimmage)	Away	4:00 PM
Tuesday, 2/20	Clemens	Away	5:00 PM
Friday, 2/23	Champion	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday, 2/24	Central Catholic	Home	12:00 PM
Tuesday, 2/27	San Marcos	Away	5:00 PM
Friday, 3/1	Clemens	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday, 3/2	Champion	Home	11:00 AM
Tuesday, 3/5	Cornerstone Christian	Home	5:00 PM
Friday, 3/8			
Saturday, 3/9	Central Catholic	Away	12:00 PM
Tuesday, 3/12	Smithson Valley	Home	11:00 AM
Thursday, 3/14	Smithson Valley	Away	11:00 AM
Tuesday, 3/19	NB Canyon	Away	5:00 PM
Friday, 3/22	NB Canyon	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday, 3/26	Seguin	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday, 3/28	Seguin	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday, 4/2	Champion	Home	5:00 PM
Friday, 4/5	Champion	Away	5:00 PM
Tuesday, 4/9			
Friday, 4/12	Wagner	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday, 4/16	Pieper	Home	5:00 PM
Friday, 4/19	Pieper	Away	5:00 PM
Tuesday, 4/23	Veterans Memorial	Away	6:00 PM
Saturday, 4/27	Veterans Memorial	Home	11:00 AM

Head Coach: Chris Russ

Asst. Coaches: Terry Jaimes, Austin Galifaro, Brig Gerlich

Athletic Director – David Jones

Trainers – Amy Sralla, Morgan Spencer-Roth

Principal – Rick Sralla

Superintendent: Dr. Brent Ringo